August 18, 2025

Week 10

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division # 862 - Jonan

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

86201 ChimuDomDom

Host: 03001 Oops!
Number Name

SL
7
4
3 =+
4
5
6
5
3

00534
07852
10307
12889
05817
11665
15710
16920

86204 Pupu!
Host: 04001 Kou Hoaloha

*

*

SL
3
6
5
4
4
3
2
2

03379
05626
10150
10398
03689
13514
10259
15739

Kayou, Munetomo
Igarashi, Haruto
Ishikawa, Fumiko
Nishi, Hanae
Takashima, Naoki
Koshiba, Naoki
Sakai, Atsushi
Yuan, Sheng

Number Name

Tabata, Soichiro
Fujimoto, Takuro
Hong, Shengxin
Yang, Zhengcen
Kitano, Taizo
Odaka, Shohei
Morizono, Maya
Sato, Toshihide

86202 MEGURO AVENGERS
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

SL
7
6
3
4
5
7
3
3

11009
12002
07180
13515
13878
00013
15580
15637

Number Name

Suzuki, Masayuki
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
Fuseda, Megumi
Bunai, Masaya
Yukiue, Tomoki
Sakata, Shingo
Hanasaki, Chikara

Mei, Liyuan

86205 Four Dimensions
Host: 03021 Paradise

SL
6
5
4
5
4
4
3
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

05627
03742
05624
05625
13012
13319
13772
16947

Number Name

Omori, Yuji
Takezoe, Yuzo
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Kobayashi, Kenshin
Watanabe, Masumi
Kobayashi, Yushin
Watanabe, Nayu

86203 ewalu lanakila
Host: 04001 Kou Hoaloha

SL
2
7
3
2
7
4
2

4

Number

15738
00018
12100
11664
02277
01886
12237
16903

86206 sonix
Host: 03021 Paradise

SL
7
7
3
3
2
2
2
3

Number

13336
06994
12249
15846
16884
16885
16886
15640

Name
Sakamura, Takahiro

Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Araki, Yoko

Sone, Kinue

Jo, Rissin

Goto, Rie

Maeda, Toshiyuki

Kato, Kenta

Name
lkeda, Yoshitaka

Kim, Sangwoo
Ohta, Mei
Tanaka, Ryota
Itagaki, Fumiya
Doi, Kohei
Tanaka, Hiharu
Nakadate, Reno
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